Bilag 1 Gammel Bedervej vejret

type
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer

Hovedejer

matrnr ejerlav

2p
6a
2r
2r
2r
5t
5ax
5ax
S5aze
5bc
5am
5bd
5be
5x
5x
5al
5n
5n
5ak
5ak
5an
5an
59
59
2r

2r

Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet

beliggenhed
Gammel Bedervej 9B, 8320 Marslet

Eskegardsvej 8, 8320 Marslet

Hulvej 950 , 0
Hulvej 950 , 0
Hulvej 950 , 0

Gammel Bedervej 1, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 10, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 10, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 11, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 19, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 2, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 21, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 23, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 3, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 3, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 4, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 5, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 5, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 6, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 6, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 6A, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 6A, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 7, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 7, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 950 , 0

Hulvej 950 , 0



Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer
Medejer
Hovedejer

Hovedejer

5ao0
5ao0
2h
6f
6f
2r
2r
5ae
2r
69
69
2r
2r
5ad
5ad
2r
2r
6h
2r
2p
5s
5s

2a

Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet
Marslet By,
Marslet

Gammel Bedervej 8, 8320 Marslet
Gammel Bedervej 8, 8320 Marslet

Gammel Bedervej 9, 8320 Marslet

Hulvej 3, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 3, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 4, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 5, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 5, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 6, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 6, 8320 Marslet
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 950
Hulvej 7, 8320 Marslet

Hulvej 950

Gammel Bedervej 9B, 8320 Marslet

, 0

Tandervej 15, 8320 Marslet

Tandervej 15, 8320 Marslet

Gammel Bedervej 950 -

Pk 3201



